
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Dietmannsried  ( 87463-1 )
Schulstraße 2
87463   Dietmannsried

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 19.10.2024 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

SG Dietmann.../ Kempten

TV Memmingen II

SG Dietmann.../ Kempten

TV Memmingen II

TV Immenstadt II

TV Hindelang II

TV Hindelang II

TV Immenstadt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BK B

BK B

BK B

BK B

SG Dietmann...empten II

SG Trunkels...hausen III

SG Dietmann...empten II

SG Trunkels...hausen III

SG Diedorf ...tetten VII

TSG Augsburg II

TSG Augsburg II

SG Diedorf ...tetten VII

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 14:00 BK A SG Dietmann.../ Kempten TV Memmingen II 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

SG Dietmann.../ Kempten

TV Memmingen II

SG Dietmann.../ Kempten

TV Memmingen II

SG Schwabmü...iedberg II

SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III

SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III

SG Schwabmü...iedberg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.03.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

BK B

BK B

BK B

SG Dietmann...empten II

SG Trunkels...hausen III

SG Dietmann...empten II

TSV Krumbach

TSV Krumbach

SG Trunkels...hausen III

0:0

0:0

0:0


